9
DURBAR NOSING 3mm THICK
FIBERPLATE GRP STAIR TREAD COVERS
SLIP RESISTANT -- HIGHLY DURABLE -- LONG MAINTENANCE LIFE
LOW INSTALLATION COST
A FAST, CONVENIENT WAY OF PROVIDING SOLID, SLIP RESISTANT FOOTING FOR
EXISTING STAIRS. THESE TREADS MAY BE INSTALLED BY BOLTING OR SCREWING DOWN
OVER WOOD, CONCRETE OR METAL STEPS

FISHTAIL END TYPE "A"
Code No. 120301
HOW TO ORDER
1. OVERALL LENGTH OF EACH RUN
= NUMBER OF BEAMS REQUIRED
2. BOLT DOWN OR CONCRETE IN POSTS
= NUMBER OF POSTS
3. ANY CORNERS OR ENDS
= NUMBER REQUIRED
4. NUMBER OF LAP BOLTS (8 PER BEAM)
5. NUMBER OF POST BOLTS (1 PER POST)
SECURITY POSTS REMOVABLE TYPE
Code No. 05SP02
800mm ABOVE GROUND
280mm BELOW GROUND
5 LEVER DEADLOCK
BUILT IN
CAN BE SUPPLIED
KEYED ALIKE
TO CONTROL ACCESS TO
RESERVED PARKING